Suction cup holder ESH
538183116 |  | 22.01.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
538183116 |  | 22.01.2025
Suction cup holder ESH
Characteristics
At a glance
• With or without height compensator

538183116 |  | 22.01.2025
Suction cup holder ESH
Type code
001 Series
ESH Suction cup complete holder
002 Retainer version
HA Male thread, 2 nuts, connection on top
HB Female thread, connection on the side
HC Male thread, 2 nuts, connection on top, height compensation
HCL Male thread, 2 nuts, connection on top, long height compensa-
tion
HD Male thread, 2 nuts, connection on the side, height compensa-
tion
HDL Male thread, 2 nuts, connection on the side, long height com-
pensation
HE Male screw-in thread, connection on top
HF Male screw-in thread, connection on top, height compensation
003 Suction cup connection
1 Push-in connector 3 mm
2 Push-in connector 4 mm
3 M4
4 M6
5 M10
6 M20x2
004 Vacuum connection
G Threaded connection
PK Barbed connector connection
QS Push-in connector
M3 Threaded connection M3
M5 Threaded connection M5
G1/8 Threaded connection G1/8
G1/4 Threaded connection G1/4
M10X1 Threaded connection M10x1
M14X1 Threaded connection M14x1
52025/01 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538183116 |  | 22.01.2025
Suction cup holder ESH
Datasheet
Technical data – ESH-HA
Vacuum connection G1/8 G1/4 QS-4 QS-6 PK-3 PK-4
Correlation to suction-cup
holder
Size 5 Size 6 Size 1 Size 4
Size 3
Size 2
Size 1 Size 4
Size 3
Size 2
Suction cup mounting M10 M20x2 Diameter 3 mm Diameter 4 mm
M4
M6
Diameter 3 mm Diameter 4 mm
M4
M6
Design Vacuum port on top
Type of mounting Via lock nut
Mounting position optional
Operating medium Atmospheric air based on ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:-:-]
Ambient temperature -10 ... 60°C 0 ... 60°C -10 ... 60°C
Corrosion resistance class
CRC 1)
1 - Low corrosion stress
Material retaining bracket Aluminium, Nickel-plated brass, POM, Tempered steel, High-alloy steel
Material seals – NBR NBR, Steel
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
LABS (PWIS) conformity VDMA24364-A1-L
1) More information www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
Technical data – ESH-HB